Bockstock, VOLUNTEERS

USED BOOK AND MEDIA SALE

SUPPORTING THE NEED TO READ

APRIL 22-29, 2018 LAUREL PARK PLACE, LIVONIA

SATURDAY EVENING, APRIL 21, SET-UP 9:15PM
Farber Hebrew Day School Yeshivat Akiva
Sara Kornblum (248) 914-0590, jjkorn@comeast.net

Frankel Jewish Academy
Sari Baskin (248) 431-7571, saribaskin@gmail. com

SUNDAY, APRIL 22
JORC/AJC
Sandy Lippitt (248) 642-2649, slippitt@jfmd.org

Jewish Community Center of Greater Ann Arbor
Lauren Costello (248) 361-0823, frlauren@gmail.com
Leora Rubin (734) 717-7441, leora1180@gmail. com

Jewish Family Services of Washtenaw County
Rebecca Yaciuk (734) 769-0209 ext, 368, ryaciuk@jfsannarbor,org

Jewish Federation of Greater Ann Arbor
Eva Solomon (734) 678-5045, evamsolomon@gmail.com

Hebrew Day School of Ann Arbor
Osnat Gafni-Pappas (734) 262-6933, ogafni@gmail.com

MOHDAY, APRIL 23
Hadassah
Shirley Robbins (248) 760-4201, shirleygrobbins@gmail.com

TUESDAY, APRIL 24
Women’s Philanthropy TOV (Tikkun Olam Volunteers)
Linda Blumstein (248) 342-8176, lIb325@gmail.com

WEDHES DAY, APRIL 25
National Council of Jewish Women
Deede Auster (248) 855-6846, deedea2@gmail.com

THURSDAY, APRIL 26
Friends of the JCC Bookfair
Andy Roisman (248) 432-5658, arcisman@jccdet.org

FRIDAY, APRIL 27
Jane Steinger (248) 219-3059, j.steinger@wayne.edu

Hillel Day School PTO
Lisa Keller (248) 361-3359, lisa.b.keller@gmail.com

FRIDAY EVEHING, APRIL 27 - SATURDAY, APRIL 28
Sponsored by Oakland Literacy Council
and Delta Kappa Gamma

SUNDAY, APRIL 29
Farber Hebrew Day School Yeshivat Akiva
Sherri Weil (248) 910-9832, weilsherri@yahoo.com

ORT America
Robbie Sherman (248) 910-5122, rss4195@hotmail.com
Sylvia Wolf {248) 891-3052, eemawolf@me.com

QUESTIONS? CONTACT YOUR DAY CHAIRS. VOLUNTEER ANY DAY AND STILL EARN CREDIT FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION.
YOLUNTEER COORDINATOR RUTH BEITNER (248) 821-6114, RUTHNORMANBEITNER@GMAIL.COM

VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION NOW ONLINE:
http://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0849a5ab2aa1{58-bookstock1

TRAINING SESSIONS - APRIL 18TH AT 7:00 PM OR APRIL 19TH AT 10:00AM
Jewish Federation of Metropolitan Detroit ® 6735 Telegraph Road, Bloomfield Hills, Ml 48301
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